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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

SENIOR Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km ._._.

PROVA 2 26/06/2021 12:50 . . .

Race (17 Laps) started at 12:52:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
8 12:59:35.077 45.244 -0.135 15.473 16.427 13.344
(28) CARLOS EDUARDO SOUSA-SG 9 13:00:20.249 45.172 -0.072 15.393 16.502 13.277
1 12:54:13927 46.994 16.887 16.603 13.504 10 13:01:05.379 45.130 -0.042 15.380 16.388 13.362
2 12:54:59.461 45.534 -1.460 15.692 16.429 13.413 1" 13:01:51.932 46.553 +1.423 15.596 16.700 14.257
3 12:55:44.865 45.404 -0.130 15.478 16.513 13.413 12 13:02:38.740 46.808 +0.255 17.009 16.429 13.370
4 12:56:30.273 45.408 +0.004 15.514 16.439 13.455 13 13:03:24.303 45.563 -1.245 15.489 16.638 13.436
5 12:57:15.527 45.254 -0.154 15.455 16.378 13.421 14 13:04:10.258 45.955 +0.392 15.779 16.557 13.619
6 12:58:00.963 45.436 +0.182 15.525 16.524 13.387 15 13:04:56.754 46.496 +0.541 15.652 16.522 14.322
7 12:58:46.311 45.348 -0.088 15.573 16.416 13.359 16 13:05:44.088 47.334 +0.838 16.386 16.666 14.282
8 12:59:31.624 45313 -0.035 15.454 16.470 13.389 17 13:06:31.645 47.557 +0.223 16.704 16.433 14.420
9 13:00:17.043 45419 +0.106 15.599 16.405 13.415
10 13:01:02439 45.396 -0.023 15.564 16.453 13.379 (118) RAPHAEL XAVIER
" 13:01:47.820 45.381 -0.015 15.505 16.502 13.374 1 12:54:14.815 47.741 17.010 16.922 13.809
12 13:02:33.140 45.320 -0.061 15.448 16.487 13.385 2 12:55:00.648 45.833 -1.908 15.802 16.526 13.505
13 13:03:18.495 45.355 +0.035 15.497 16.414 13.444 3 12:55:46.062 45.414 -0.419 15.506 16.433 13.475
14 13:04:03.796 45.301 -0.054 15.487 16.439 13.375 4 12:56:31.611 45.549 +0.135 15.495 16.485 13.569
15 13:04:49.079 45.283 -0.018 15.573 16.409 13.301 5 12:57:17.179 45.568 +0.019 15.504 16.527 13.537
16 13:05:34.467 45.388 +0.105 15.498 16.462 13.428 6 12:58:02.961 45.782 +0.214 15.546 16.632 13.604
17 13:06:21.330 46.863 +1.475 15.514 16.423 14.926 7 12:58:48.468 45.507 -0.275 15.459 16.503 13.545
8 12:59:33.950 45482 -0.025 15.423 16.505 13.554
(18) DANILO RAMALHO 9 13:00:19.472 45.522 +0.040 15.477 16.562 13.483
1 12:54:12.951 46.193 16.115 16.637 13.441 10 13:01:05.069 45.597 +0.075 15.531 16.544 13.522
2 12:54:58.556 45.605 -0.588 15.612 16.421 13.572 1" 13:01:51.928 46.859 +1.262 15.729 16.780 14.350
3 12:55:43.904 45.348 -0.257 15.432 16.427 13.489 12 13:02:38.364 46.436 -0.423 16.169 16.664 13.603
4 12:56:29.254 45.350 +0.002 15.356 16.434 13.560 13 13:03:24.161 45.797 -0.639 15.626 16.619 13.552
5 12:57:14.464 45.210 -0.140 15.373 16.404 13.433 14 13:04:10.052 45.891 +0.094 15.725 16.587 13.579
6 12:57:59.748 45.284 +0.074 15.386 16.449 13.449 15 13:04:56.794 46.742 +0.851 15.625 16.609 14.508
7 12:58:44.977 45229 -0.055 15.405 16.374 13.450 16 13:05:44.242 47.448 +0.706 17.028 16.685 13.735
8 12:59:30.186 45.209 -0.020 15.330 16.419 13.460 17 13:06:31.756 47.514 +0.066 16.232 16.658 14.624
9 13:00:15.678 45.492 +0.283 15.385 16.429 13.678
10 13:01:01.008 45.330 -0.162 15.356 16.406 13.568 (9) JULIO CONTE
" 13:01:46.279 45.271 -0.059 15410 16.397 13.464 1 12:54:13.491 46.658 16.465 16.656 13.537
12 13:02:31.546 45.267 -0.004 15.363 16.410 13.494 2 12:54:59.002 45.511 -1.147 15.629 16.431 13.451
13 13:03:16.989 45.443 +0.176 15.452 16.469 13.522 3 12:55:44.317 45315 -0.19 15.496 16.335 13.484
14 13:04:02.371 45.382 -0.061 15.421 16.453 13.508 4 12:56:29.576 45.259 -0.056 15.459 16.355 13.445
15 13:04:47.613 45.242 -0.140 15.384 16.410 13.448 5 12:57:14.779 45.203 -0.056 15.410 16.378 13.415
16 13:05:33.307 45.694 +0.452 15.408 16.441 13.845 6 12:58:00.000 45.221 +0.018 15.400 16.425 13.396
17 13:06:22.838 49.531 +3.837 15.592 16.495 17 444 7 12:58:45.167 45.167 -0.054 15.377 16.347 13.443
8 12:59:30.496 45.329 +0.162 15.473 16.411 13.445
(88) MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO 9 13:00:15.896 45.400 +0.071 15.408 16.385 13.607
1 12:54:16.061 48.474 17.606 17.039 13.829 10 13:01:01.292 45.396 -0.004 15.540 16.354 13.502
2 12:55:02.299 46.238 -2.236 15.884 16.667 13.687 1 13:01:46.568 45.276 -0.120 15.427 16.401 13.448
3 12:55:48.184 45.885 -0.353 15.766 16.423 13.696 12 13:02:31.904 45.336 +0.060 15.476 16.417 13.443
4 12:56:34.086 45.902 +0.017 15.620 16.483 13.799 13 13:03:17.238 45.334 -0.002 15.528 16.379 13.427
5 12:57:20.011 45.925 +0.023 15.618 16.639 13.668 14 13:04:02.554 45.316 -0.018 15.452 16.375 13.489
6 12:58:05.688 45677 -0.248 15.596 16.463 13.618 15 13:04:47.862 45.308 -0.008 15.442 16.349 13.517
7 12:58:51.486 45.798 +0.121 15.677 16.563 13.558 16 13:05:33.524 45.662 +0.354 15.400 16.429 13.833
8 12:59:37.151 45.665 -0.133 15.587 16.478 13.600 17 13:06:43.347 1:09.823 +24.161 15.584 16.498 37.741
9 13:00:22.850 45.699 +0.034 15.523 16.692 13.484
10 13:01:08482 45632 -0.067 15.548 16.485 13.599 (211) VICTOR HUGO BROCHADO
" 13:01:54.269 45.787 +0.155 15.599 16.491 13.697 1 12:54:15.438 48.122 17 475 16.864 13.783
12 13:02:40.048 45.779 -0.008 15.752 16.492 13.535 2 12:55:01.613 46.175 -1.947 15.918 16.594 13.663
13 13:03:25.711 45.663 -0.116 15.538 16.514 13.611 3 12:55:47.738 46.125 -0.050 15.677 16.698 13.750
14 13:04:11.339 45.628 -0.035 15.596 16.418 13.614 4 12:56:33.657 45.919 -0.206 15.682 16.479 13.758
15 13:04:57.160 45.821 +0.193 15.614 16.447 13.760 5 12:57:19.768 46.111 +0.192 15.898 16.558 13.655
16 13:05:43.941 46.781 +0.960 16.369 16.638 13.774 6 12:58:05.527 45.759 -0.352 15.553 16.579 13.627
17 13:06:29.846 45.905 -0.876 15.686 16.447 13.772 7 12:58:51.128 45.601 -0.158 15.571 16.520 13.510
8 12:59:36.702 45.574 -0.027 15.543 16.472 13.559
(5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER 9 13:00:22.287 45.585 +0.011 15.478 16.466 13.641
1 12:54:14.929 47.764 17.245 16.745 13.774 10 13:01:08.014 45.727 +0.142 15.637 16.500 13.590
2 12:55:00.792 45.863 -1.901 15.821 16.610 13.432 1 13:01:53.823 45.809 +0.082 15.670 16.581 13.558
3 12:55:46.288 45.496 -0.367 15.620 16.449 13.427 12 13:02:39.665 45.842 +0.033 15.679 16.501 13.662
4 12:56:33.520 47.232 +1.736 15.502 16.337 15.393 13 13:03:25.456 45.791 -0.051 15.526 16.471 13.794
5 12:57:19.206 45.686 -1.546 15.879 16.479 13.328 14 13:04:11.031 45575 -0.216 15.603 16.463 13.509
6 12:58:04.454 45.248 -0.438 15.441 16.408 13.399 15 13:04:57.255 46.224 +0.649 15.420 16.433 14.371
7 12:58:49.833 45.379 +0.131 15.491 16.436 13.452
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CAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

Kartodromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km

SENIOR
PROVA 2 26/06/2021 12:50 . . . .
Race (17 Laps) started at 12:52:40
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3

(711) MAURO CARVALHO JR

1 12:54:15.335 48.086 17.367 16.809 13.910

2 12:55:01.464 46.129 -1.957 15.831 16.633 13.665

3 12:55:55.260 53.796 +7.667 15.644 16.826 21.326
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